1
LightVerse® Connectivity System
QuickStart Enclosure
Regional Availability — International
LightVerse Connectivity System  |  QuickStart Enclosure – International
LightVerse®
Unlock a Universe of Possibilities
The Siemon LightVerse® QuickStart solution includes a LightVerse Plus enclosure and fiber splice cassettes already installed,

LightVerse®
Unlock a Universe of Possibilities
Ordering Information
LightVerse QuickStart Enclosure
Part Number Description
LVSKT-SM-1SC-1U Sliding Drawer 12-Fiber Kit, 1 x OS2 12-Fiber Splice Cassette, LC, Blue, 3 x Blanks
LVSKT-SM-2SC-1U Sliding Drawer 24-Fiber Kit, 2 x OS2 12-Fiber Splice Cassettes, LC, Blue, 2 x Blanks
LVSKT-SM-4SC-1U Sliding Drawer 48-Fiber Kit, 4 x OS2 12-Fiber Splice Cassettes, LC, Blue
LVSKT-MM-1SC-1U Sliding Drawer 12-Fiber Kit, 1 x OM4 12-Fiber Splice Cassette, LC, Aqua, 3 x Blanks
LVSKT-MM-2SC-1U Sliding Drawer 24-Fiber Kit, 2 x OM4 12-Fiber Splice Cassettes, LC, Aqua, 2 x Blanks
LVSKT-MM-4SC-1U Sliding Drawer 48-Fiber Kit, 4 x OM4 12-Fiber Splice Cassettes, LC, Aqua
MECHANICAL
WEIGHT 15.75-18 lbs*
DIMENSIONS (L X W X H) 127mm (5") x 482.6mm (19") x 44.45mm (1.75")
MATERIALS Cold Rolled Steel and Flame Retardant Thermoplastic